
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

88 
17 
44 
41 
6 

69 
49 
4 

33 
36 
27 

96 
42 
86 

Name 

Samuel Love 
Helge Spjeldnes 
Caroline Olsen 
Stinius Viking Ødegård 
Lasse Pedersen 
Martin Høyland 
Trym Transeth Johansen 
Johnny Liavik 
Henning Leikvold 
Kenneth Selnes Laget 
Thomas Schie 

Georg Holter-Hovind 
Olai Petter Hjartholm 
Henning Flathaug 

Nat 

NZL 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

Klubb 

Arctic Circle Motorsportklubb 
Solør Motorsykkelklubb 
Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
Solør Motorsykkelklubb 
Arctic Circle Motorsportklubb 
Stavanger Road Racing 
Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
Solør Motorsykkelklubb 
Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 

Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
Oslo Motorsport Klubb 

Make/Model/Engine 

YZF R6 
CBR 600RR 
Gsxr 
R6 
R6 
CBR600RR 
CBR 600RR 
R6 
Cbr600rr 

R6 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

3 

Total Tm 

15:20.558 
15:26.016 
15:27.339 
15:33.521 
15:39.538 
15:54.655 
15:55.263 
16:02.476 
16:02.796 
16:02.980 
16:03.477 

15:33.315 
5:18.579 

Diff 

5.458 

6.781 

12.963 

18.980 

34.097 

34.705 

41.918 

42.238 

42.422 

42.919 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

5.458 
1.323 
6.182 
6.017 

15.117 
0.608 
7.213 
0.320 
0.184 
0.497 

Best Tm 

1:31.378 

1:31.801 

1:31.586 

1:32.064 

1:33.113 

1:34.560 

1:34.475 

1:35.368 

1:34.855 

1:35.173 

1:35.299 

1:32.334 

1:38.918 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Weather: Sunny, 17 degrees, dry track. 

Margin of Victory 

5.458 

Avg. Speed 

146,768 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.378 

Best Speed 

147,856 

Best Lap by 

88 - Samuel Love 
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Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015 

Superstock 600 

Race 4  - Superstock 600 

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:05:09 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

05.07.2015 16:55 


